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Mr. Alan Robbins Clerical 5041 arobbins@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Sharon Stevenson Clerical 5073 sstevenson@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Emily Vaughn Clerical 5144 evaughn@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Barbara Fenlon Clerical 5004 bfenlon@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Sherri Allen Clerical 5076 sallen@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Jerry Keeton (Chair) Clerical 5156 jkeeton@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Anna DeBord Clerical 5112 adebord@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Randal McCloud Support 5041 rmccloud@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. Paul Miller Clerical 5041 pemiller@tntech.edu 2019
Ms. Cheryl Sullivan Clerical 5041 cludwig@tntech.edu 2019
Mrs. Patrena Hicks Clerical 5057 phicks@tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Elizabeth Clemens Support 5081 eclemens@tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Toni Nelson Clerical 5037 tlnelson@tntech.edu 2018

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Philip Oldham
Non-voting Resource Person:  Dr. Leslie Crickenberger
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